
TO102.9 2019 Tour d'Orange
At TurnGo On
0 0.6 Begin Ride
0.6 L 0.2 Calvin St/S

Occoneechee St
0.8 L >.1 Eno St/S Nash St
0.9 L 1.1 Dimmocks Mill Rd
2 S 1.7 Ben Johnston Rd
3.8 L 0.3 US-70 Connector S
4.1 R 0.5 W Ten Rd
4.6 L 1.2 Mt Willing Rd
5.8 L 4.4 Chestnut Ridge Church

Rd
10.2 R 2.5 Buckhorn Rd
12.7 R 4.3 Mt Willing Rd
17 R >.1 Forrest Ave
17 L 2.7 Brookhollow Rd
19.8 R 0.8 Bane Rd
20.6 R 0.8 Halls Mill Rd
21.4 R 1.3 Highland Farm Rd
22.7 R 0.5 Coleman Loop Rd
23.2 R 1.3 Frank Perry Rd
24.5 L 1.8 Faucette Mill Rd
26.3 L >.1 Slight left to stay on

Faucette Mill Rd
26.3 S 0.1 Revere Rd/Short St W
26.5 R 0.8 N Nash St
27.2 L 0.8 W King St
28 R >.1 S Cameron St
28.1 R 0.7 E Margaret Ln
28.8 L 0.2 Calvin St/S

Occoneechee St
29 L 0.3 Eno St/S Nash St
29.3 L >.1 S Bellvue St
29.3 R 0.9 Dimmocks Mill Rd
30.2 L 2.8 Turn left to stay on

Dimmocks Mill Rd
33.1 R 3.8 Orange Grove Rd
36.9 R 5.1 Bradshaw Quarry Rd
41.9 S 2.8 Thom Rd
44.7 R 2.6 Saxapahaw-Bethlehem

Church Rd
47.3 S 1.1 Church Rd
48.5 L >.1 NC-87 S
48.5 R 2.4 Stockard Rd
50.8 R 3.4 E Greensboro Chapel Hill

Rd
54.3 L 4.8 Bethel South Fork Rd
59 S 0.3 S Fork Bethel Rd
59.3 R 1.3 R E Wright Rd
60.6 R 1.2 Moon Lindley Rd
61.8 R 0.9 Bob Clark Rd
62.6 S 0.1 Clark Ln
62.8 L 1.1 Clark Rd
63.8 R 3.2 Holman Mill Rd

At TurnGo On
67 L 1.6 Griffin Rd
68.6 R 3.6 Snow Camp Rd
72.2 R 0.1 Bethel South Fork Rd
72.4 L 2.2 Lambe Rd
74.6 R 1.7 Lindley Mill Rd
76.3 L 1.4 E Greensboro Chapel Hill

Rd
77.7 L 2.4 Stockard Rd
80.1 L >.1 NC-87 N
80.1 R 1.1 Church Rd
81.2 S 1 Saxapahaw-Bethlehem

Church Rd
82.2 L 1 Mineral Springs Rd
83.3 L 0.9 Salem Church Rd
84.2 R 1.7 Turn right to stay on

Salem Church Rd
85.9 S 1.8 Mt Willen Rd
87.7 R 0.1 S Jim Minor Rd
87.9 L 0.6 Mebane Oaks Rd
88.5 L 2 Jones Rd
90.5 R 1.3 Cook St
91.8 L 0.2 Mebane Oaks Rd
92 L 3.1 Hebron Church Rd
95.1 R 3.7 W Ten Rd
98.8 L 0.3 US-70 Connector N
99.1 R 1.7 Ben Johnston Rd
100.8 L 0.9 Dimmocks Mill Rd
101.8 L >.1 S Bellvue St
101.8 R 0.3 Eno St
102 R 0.2 Calvin St
102.3 R 0.6 W Margaret Ln

End of Ride


